General
Power Supply DC 12V (11V - 16V)
Test Voltage 14.4V
Negative Ground
Current Consumption Less than 2A
Display Unit
Liquid Crystal Panel 7” wide
Screen Dimensions Wide : 155mm

D721 B0JCGD000002 Diode
D722 B0JCGD000002 Diode
D723 B0JCGD000002 Diode
D771 MA736TX Diode
D772 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D773 MA8051LTX Diode
D774 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D801 MA152WKTX Diode
D936 MA2X33800L Diode
D938 MA2J72900L Diode
D939 MA2J72900L Diode
D951 MA2J72900L Diode
D952 MA2J72900L Diode
D962 MA8051LTX Diode
CAPACITORs
C501 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C572 YECUZ1H151JC Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C573 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C574 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C578 F1H1H4710007 470PF, 50WV
C579 F1H1H4710007 470PF, 50WV
C580 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C583 YECUV1A475KX Ceramic, 4.7µF 10WV
C584 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C585 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C586 EEVFC1E330P Electrolytic, 33µF 25WV
C588 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C589 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C591 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C592 YECUV2A102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 100WV
C593 YECUV1A475KX Ceramic, 4.7µF 10WV
C601 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C603 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C614 EEVHA1C220R Electrolytic, 22µF 16WV
C615 F1H1H470A231 Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C616 F1H1H470A231 Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C618 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C619 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C620 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C703 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C704 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C708 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C709 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C710 EEVHA0J470R Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C711 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C722 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C723 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C724 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C725 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C726 F1H1H3310001 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C728 F1H1C473A005 Ceramic, 0.047µF 16WV
11
MAZDA / CN-TM5290A
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C729 YECUZ1H472KX Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C731 YECUV1C225KX Ceramic, 2.2µF 16WV
C732 F1L1E2250002 Ceramic, 2.2µF 25WV
C733 YECUV1C225KX Ceramic, 2.2µF 16WV
C734 F2G1C4700007 Ceramic, 47PF 16WV
C736 F2G1C1010011 Ceramic, 100PF 16WV
C737 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C751 F2G1A1510001 Ceramic, 150PF 10WV
C752 F2G1A1510001 Ceramic, 150PF 10WV
C753 F2G1A1510001 Ceramic, 150PF 10WV
C755 F0F2A1540001 0.15µF
C756 ECCT3G120JG 12PF
C757 ECCT3G120JG 12PF
C773 EEVHA0J101P 100µF 6.3WV
C774 EEVHA1A101WP 100µF 10WV
C778 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C782 YECUS2A103KX 0.01µF
C801 EEVFC0J470R Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C802 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C803 EEVHA1C220R 22µF 16WV
C804 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C805 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C806 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C807 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C808 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C809 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C810 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C811 YECUV1A225KX Ceramic, 2.2µF 10WV
C812 YECUV1A225KX Ceramic, 2.2µF 10WV
C813 EEVFC1A330R 33µF 10WV
C814 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C815 YECUV1A225KX Ceramic, 2.2µF 10WV
C816 EEVFC1A330R 33µF 10WV
C817 F1H1H681A021 680PF, 50WV
C819 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C820 EEVHA1A330R 33µF 10WV
C821 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C822 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C823 EEVHA0J470R 47µF 6.3WV
C824 YECUZ1H390JC Ceramic, 39PF 50WV
C825 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C826 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C827 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C828 EEVFC1A330R 33µF 10WV
C829 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C830 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C831 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C832 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C833 F1H1H8R0A226 Ceramic, 8PF 50WV
C834 F1L1C4750006 4.7µF 16WV
C836 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C837 F1H1H152A021 1500PF, 50WV
C838 F1H1A4740004 Ceramic, 0.47µF 10WV
C839 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C840 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C841 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C842 YECUZ1H182KX 1800PF
C843 F1J1A2250004 2.2µF
C845 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C846 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C847 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C848 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C849 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C850 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C851 EEVHA1C220R 22µF 16WV
C852 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C853 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C854 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C872 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C873 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C880 EEVHA1C100R 10µF 16WV
C884 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C913 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C916 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C917 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C918 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C919 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C920 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C921 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C923 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C924 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C925 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C926 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C927 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C929 YECUZ1H330JC Ceramic, 33PF 50WV
C930 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C934 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C935 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C936 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C937 YECUZ1H471KX Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C939 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C941 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C946 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C951 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C952 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C953 EEVHA1E100R 10µF 25WV
C954 EEVHA1C100R 10µF 16WV
C955 EEVHA0J470R 47µF 6.4WV
C957 EEVHA0J101P 100µF 6.4WV
C958 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C961 F1H1H3310001 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C962 F1H1A4740004 Ceramic, 0.47µF 10WV
C964 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C967 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C968 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C970 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C971 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C972 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
RESISTORs
R501 ERJ6GEYJ470 Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R507 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R514 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R515 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R516 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R517 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R518 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R520 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R521 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R567 ERJ6GEYJ680 Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R572 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R573 ERJ12YJ101H 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R574 ERJ12YJ101H 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R575 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R576 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R577 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R578 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R579 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R580 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R581 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R582 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R583 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R584 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R585 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R586 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R589 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R591 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R592 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R593 ERJ12YJ3R9H Chip, 3.9ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R594 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R595 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R600 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R610 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R615 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R620 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
12
MAZDA / CN-TM5290A
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R621 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R629 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R634 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R659 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R670 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R673 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R674 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R675 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R683 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R685 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R686 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R687 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R689 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R690 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R693 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R694 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R695 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R697 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R698 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R699 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R703 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R704 ERJ6RED274V Metal Film, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R705 ERJ6RBD433V Metal Film, 43kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R706 ERJ6RBD273V Metal Film, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R707 ERJ6RBD472V Metal Film, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R708 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R723 ERJ3GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R724 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R725 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R726 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R727 ERJ3GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R728 ERJ3GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R729 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R730 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R731 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R732 ERJ6GEYJ200 20ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R733 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R734 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R735 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R738 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R739 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R751 ERJ3GEYJ273V Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R752 ERJ12YJ331H 330ohm; 1/2W
R771 ERJ8GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R772 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R773 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R791 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R793 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R794 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R807 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R808 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R810 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R811 ERJ3GEYJ105V Chip, 1MΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R812 YER816P1002D Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R815 ERJ3GEYJ202V Chip, 2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R816 ERJ3GEYJ512V Chip, 5.1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R818 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R819 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R820 ERJ3GEYJ331V Chip, 330ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R822 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R826 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R829 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R830 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R841 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R842 ERJ3GEYJ560V Chip, 56ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R844 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R845 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R846 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R847 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R848 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R849 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R856 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R857 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R858 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R859 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R860 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R861 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R864 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R867 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R868 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R869 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R872 ERJ6GEYJ333 Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R874 ERJ3GEYJ153V Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R881 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R883 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R884 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R885 ERJ3GEYJ393V Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R886 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R901 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R902 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R903 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

R911 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R912 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R922 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R928 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R931 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R932 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R936 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R937 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R941 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R942 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R943 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R944 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R945 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R947 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R948 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R951 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R953 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R954 ERJ3GEYJ274V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R955 ERJ8GEYJ470V Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R956 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R957 ERJ3GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R958 ERJ3GEYJ680V Chip, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R959 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R960 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R961 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R962 ERJ3GEYJ184V Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R963 ERJ3GEYJ105V Chip, 1MΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R964 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R965 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R966 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

DIODEs
D573 MA8068MTX Diode
D574 YEADEC10DS1 Diode
D575 MA153TX Diode
D576 MA3X152K0L Diode
D580 YEADUZMA62T2 Diode
D777 MA3X152K0L Diode
D795 YEADZSA5A27F Diode
D871 YEADUZMA62T2 Diode
D901 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D902 YEADRD56M2T1 Diode
D903 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D904 MA2J72900L Diode
CAPACITORs
C571 F1J1H102A394 1000PF 50WV
C572 YECUS1H103ZF Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C573 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C574 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C577 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C587 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C771 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C772 ECA1EHG102B 1000PF 25WV
C775 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C776 EEUFC1A221H Electrolytic, 220µF 16WV
C783 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C784 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C785 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C786 EEUFC1A221H Electrolytic, 220µF 16WV
C787 EEUFC1A470H Electrolytic, 47µF 10WV
C789 ECA1EHG102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 25WV
C790 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C791 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C794 ECA1EHG102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 25WV
C795 ECA1EHG102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 25WV
C796 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C797 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C871 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C874 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C875 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C876 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C877 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C878 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C879 YECUB1H104KX 0.1µF 50WV
C901 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C902 EEAGA1C100H 10µF 16WV
RESISTORs
R563 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R565 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R568 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R569 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R571 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
14
MAZDA / CN-TM5290A
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R572 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R573 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R587 ERJ6GEYJ203 Chip, 20kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R588 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R590 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R595 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R596 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R597 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R598 ERJ6GEYJ562 Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R773 ERJ14Y0R00H 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R774 ERJ14Y0R00H 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R775 ERJ12Y0R00H 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R776 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R777 ERJ12YJ561H Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R778 ERJ12RQJR22U 0.22ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R780 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R781 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R783 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R784 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R785 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R786 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R790 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R791 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R871 ERJ6GEYJ750 Chip, 75ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R875 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R876 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R877 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R878 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R879 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R901 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R902 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R903 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R905 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R906 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R907 ERJ6GEYJ100 Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R908 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R909 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R910 ERJ12YJ1R0H 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R911 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R912 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R913 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
CONNECTORs
CN11 K1MN30B00008 Connector,30P
CN12 K1FA106B0011 Connector,6P